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Erin	
   Bishop	
   University	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   Campus	
  Minister	
   erinbishop@sandiego.edu 

Sharon	
   Brannen	
   St.	
  Ignatius	
  College	
  Preparatory	
   Campus	
  Ministry	
  -­‐	
  Director	
  of	
  Immersion	
   sbrannen@siprep.org 

Tim	
   Broyles	
   Brophy	
  College	
  Prep	
   Teacher	
   tbroyles@brophyprep.org 

Amy	
   Chapman	
   St.	
  Ignatius	
  of	
  Loyola	
  Church	
   Director	
  of	
  Faith	
  Formation	
   chapmaab@bc.edu 

Dominic	
   Coccitti-­‐Smith	
  
University	
  of	
  Detroit	
  Jesuit	
  High	
  
School	
  and	
  Academy	
   Teacher	
   dominic.coccitti-smith@uofdjesuit.org 

Peter	
  	
   Corrigan	
   Saint	
  Ignatius	
  College	
  Prep	
   Director	
  of	
  Formation	
  and	
  Ministry	
   peter.corrigan@ignatius.org 

Margaret	
   Deneen	
   Jesuit	
  Volunteer	
  Corps	
   Program	
  Coordinator	
  -­‐	
  Communications	
   mdeneen@jesuitvolunteers.org 

Maria	
   Desangles	
   Loyola	
  University	
  Maryland	
   Assistant	
  Director,	
  Poverty	
  Concerns	
  and	
  Faith	
  Connections	
   mddesangles@loyola.edu 

Joyana	
   Dvorak	
   DePaul	
  University	
   Service	
  Immersion	
  Coordinator	
   jjacoby5@depaul.edu 

Claudia	
  	
   Foerg	
  
University	
  of	
  Detroit	
  Jesuit	
  High	
  
School	
  and	
  Academy	
   Teacher	
   claudia.foerg@uofdjesuit.org 

Laura	
   Goble	
   Gannon	
  University	
   Director,	
  Center	
  for	
  Social	
  Concerns	
   goble001@gannon.edu 

Susan	
   Haarman	
   Loyola	
  University	
  Chicago	
   Faith	
  and	
  Justice	
  Campus	
  Minister	
   shaarman@luc.edu 

Ryan	
   Hubbell	
   Brophy	
  College	
  Prep	
   Teacher	
   rhubbell@brophyprep.org 

Jessie	
   Hubert	
   Gannon	
  University	
   Asst.	
  Director,	
  Center	
  for	
  Social	
  Concerns	
   badach004@gannon.edu 

Nick	
   Klingler	
   Brebeuf	
  Jesuit	
   Service	
  Director	
   nklingler@brebuef.org 

Kristen	
   Kraus	
  
Regis	
  Jesuit	
  High	
  School	
  Girls	
  
Division	
   Service	
  Director	
   kkraus@regisjesuit.com 

Megan	
   Larson	
  
Regis	
  Jesuit	
  High	
  School	
  Girls	
  
Division	
   Service	
  Coordinator	
   mlarson@regisjesuit.com 

Allison	
   Loecke	
   Loyola	
  Academy	
   Campus	
  Minister	
  and	
  Coordinator	
  of	
  Summer	
  Service	
   aloecke@loy.org 

Heather	
  	
   Malveaux	
   Loyola	
  University	
  New	
  Orleans	
   Coordinator	
  of	
  International	
  Immersion	
  Programs	
   hnmalvea@loyno.edu 

Megan	
   Marshall	
   University	
  of	
  Detroit	
  Mercy	
   University	
  Minister	
   marshamk@udmercy.edu 

Anthony	
   Mattacchione	
  
Jesuit	
  College	
  Preparatory	
  School	
  of	
  
Dallas	
   Community	
  Service	
  and	
  Social	
  Justice	
   amattacchione@jesuitcp.org 

Megan	
   McDonald	
   Brophy	
  College	
  Prep	
   Teacher	
   mmcdonald@brophyprep.org 

Ann	
   Mulgrew	
   Marquette	
  University	
   Campus	
  Minister	
   ann.mulgrew@mu.edu 



Amanda	
   Munroe	
  
Georgetown	
  University	
  Center	
  for	
  
Social	
  Justice	
   Social	
  Justice	
  Curriculum	
  and	
  Pedagogy	
  Coordinator	
   asm96@georgetown.edu 

Colleen	
   O'Grady	
   Saint	
  Joseph's	
  University	
   Campus	
  Minister	
  for	
  Retreats	
  and	
  Immersions	
   cogrady@sju.edu 

Bridget	
   O'Loughlin	
   Georgetown	
  University	
   Graduate	
  Assistant,	
  Center	
  for	
  Social	
  Justice	
   beo3@georgetown.edu 

Karen	
   Parkinson	
   Fairfield	
  University	
   Program	
  Coordinator	
  in	
  the	
  Center	
  for	
  Faith	
  and	
  Public	
  Life	
   kparkinson@fairfield.edu 

Rich	
   Perry	
  
Jesuit	
  College	
  Preparatory	
  School	
  
Dallas	
   Director	
  of	
  Community	
  Service	
  and	
  Social	
  Justice	
   rperry@jesuitcp.org 

Ron	
   Perry,	
  SJ	
   Boston	
  College	
  High	
  School	
   Assistant	
  Coordinator	
  of	
  Service	
  and	
  Justice	
  Initiatives	
   rperry@bchigh.edu 

Maria	
   Silva	
   University	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   Program	
  Director	
   mariasilva@sandiego.edu 

Susan	
  	
   Stuart	
   Saint	
  Igantius	
  of	
  Loyola	
  Church	
   Associate	
  Director	
  of	
  Faith	
  Formation	
   langinst@bc.edu 
Maura	
   Toomb	
   Saint	
  Peter's	
  Prep	
   Director	
  of	
  Campus	
  Ministry	
   toombm@spprep.org 

Paul	
   Wendel	
   Xavier	
  High	
  School	
   Director	
  of	
  Ignatian	
  Service	
  Programs	
   wendelp@xavierhs.org 

Emily	
   Wilant	
   Fordham	
  University	
   Coordinator	
  of	
  Global	
  Outreach	
   wilant@fordham.edu 

Todd	
   Wilson	
  
University	
  of	
  Detroit	
  Jesuit	
  High	
  
School	
  and	
  Academy	
   Director	
  of	
  Christian	
  Service	
   todd.wilson@uofdjesuit.org 

Thomas	
   Zeko	
   Loyola	
  High	
  School	
  of	
  Los	
  Angeles	
   Director	
  of	
  Community	
  Service	
  and	
  Service	
  Immersions	
   tzeko@loylahs.edu 

	
  
	
  
	
  


